NWyraibss kkategoril ¥

Magdalena Sikorska
Cezary Kaminski
Dominik Koztowski

OPENCACHING PL

Tomasz Stupczynski
Stawomir Cobynski

LAMUSY

10

10

Anna tué
Aleksandra Okrasa

PTTK "Pielgrzym"
Wiewiorki

10

10

Krzysztof Stanczyk

10

10

Andrzej Kowalski

Oddziat PTTK W-wa
Praga Pid.

10

10

Robert Pysk
Andrzej Sadowy

Koszalin /
Warszawa

10

10

Marek Werner
Kasia Werner
Michat Werner

HABAZIE

11

Anna Kamela
Robret Kamela
Maciaj Kamela
Daniel Kamela

GAT WAL-KA

10

16

Klaudia Kotodziejek
Stanistaw Friemann
Tomasz Lutoborski

10

20

10

Jakub Andrzejewski
tukasz Dobrogowski

THE APOCALIPSE
RIDERS

25

29

11

Ewa Misiaczek

25

10

35

12

Anna Jaskiewicz
Aneta Wisniewska

LUNA TEAM

25

10

36

13

Maciej Szopa
Bogdan Jaskiewicz

LUNA -TEAM

25

37

14

Barbara Muzyka
Maurycy Muzyka

B,C,E

D,D

75

20

10

105

15

Robert Szczepanik

Zacisze

x10

100

10

110

16

Adam Michalski
Julia Michalska
Jas Michalski
Zuzanna Cholne
Paulina Cholne
Karolina Fornalska
Matgosia Fornalska
Danuta Konczak

SKKT przy SP 72

B,C,E,HK

125

10

142

17

Aleksandra Drazan
Mateusz Drazan
tukasz Drazan

HKT TREP PTTK

H,M

X10

50

100

10

160
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